
 
PRODUCTS/DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – Choukette- CRUFFINS 
VEGETARIAN (V)  
 

PRODUCTS
/ DISHES 

       
       

 Celery Cereals 
containin
g gluten 

Crustacean
s 

Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustar
d 

Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

VANILLA 
CRUFFIN 
(V) 

 a  a   a        

Ingredients: 
Flour (Wheat), Sugar, Salt, Butter (Milk),  Yeast, Eggs, Milk, Cornflour, Natural vanilla  

JAM 
CRUFFIN 
(V) 

 a  a   a        

Ingredients: 
Flour (Wheat), Sugar, Salt, Butter (Milk),  Yeast, Eggs, Natural vanilla, Raspberries, NH pectin 

CARAMEL  
CRUFFIN 
 

 a  a   a       a 

Ingredients: 
Flour (Wheat), Sugar, Salt, Butter (Milk),  Yeast, Eggs, Natural vanilla, Glucose syrup, Cream (Milk), Salt, Bovine gelatine (Sulphites) 

CHOCOLATE 
CRUFFIN 
(V) 

 a  a   a      a  

Ingredients: 
Flour (Wheat), Sugar, Salt, Butter (Milk),  Yeast, Eggs, Milk, Cornflour, Natural vanilla, Dark chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: Soya lecithin, natural 
vanilla flavouring)  


